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* FOR LOCAL TOPSOIL SUMMARY, SEE SHEET ECQ-1.
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"SW1" 10+02.87 TO 15+27.78 525

CHAIN LINK FENCE

VINYL-CLAD)

(TYPE CL-4,

CHAIN LINK FENCE

FENCE

REMOVE

525

LF
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827

739

246

233
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5477
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821

1427
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(SLIDE REMOVAL)
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*
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739
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233
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METHOD A)
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"SW1" 19+69 TO 20+76
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"SW1" 26+12 TO 26+47
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"SW1" 10+03 TO 11+48

"SW1" 11+70 TO 12+07
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"SW1" 20+76 TO 21+22
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STATION

TOTAL

1,600

1,200

1,600

3,400

5,000 2,8001

1,500

1,50024
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8

INLET PROTECTION

TEMPORARY DRAINAGE 
TEMPORARY COVER

EA

ROLL

TEMPORARY FIBER 

LF SQYD

ENTRANCE 

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

TOTAL

REMARKSDESCRIPTION DBH

EUCALYPTUS 18"

CALIFORNIA PEPPER

LARGE SHRUB

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

EUCALYPTUS

EUCALYPTUS

CALIFORNIA PEPPER

CALIFORNIA PEPPER

EUCALYPTUS 12"

CALIFORNIA PEPPER

EUCALYPTUS

"SW1" 12+07 TO 12+64

"SW1" 13+35 TO 15+42
LIQUIDAMBAR

LIQUIDAMBAR

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRY

CATALINA CHERRYCATALINA CHERRY

"SW1" 17+05 TO 18+37

"SW1" 19+69 TO 20+76 CALIFORNIA PEPPER

CALIFORNIA PEPPER

"SW1" 21+22 TO 21+51

"SW1" 26+12 TO 26+47
EUCALYPTUS 24"

"SW1" 27+24 TO 27+76

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

SMALL TREE

SMALL TREE

SMALL TREE

SMALL TREE

LARGE SHRUB

LARGE SHRUB

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"

10"

10"

10"

10"

10"

10" SMALL TREE

SINGLE TRUNK

10"

14" SINGLE TRUNK

SINGLE TRUNK

MULTITRUNK-2 TRUNKS

MULTITRUNK-4 TRUNKS

SMALL TREE

10"

10"

MULTITRUNK-4 TRUNKS

MULTITRUNK-2 TRUNKS

MULTITRUNK-2 TRUNKS

18"

18"

24"

 

1

1215

(N)

TREE

REMOVE

EA

(N)

SHRUB

REMOVE

(N)  NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(BONDED FIBER MATRIX)

HYDRAULIC MULCH 

TEMPORARY
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1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

EUCALYPTUS 24" MULTITRUNK-2 TRUNKS

6
/
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2
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(CLEARING AND GRUBBING)

REMOVE TREE AND SHRUB 

STATION LIMITS
LENGTH 

LF

2403"A4" 548+97 TO "A3" 573+00
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N
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L
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Y

6-29-15

STATION LIMITS

"A4" 548+97.12 TO "A4" 561+55

"A4" 561+55 TO "A3" 573+00

SILT FENCE (TYPE I)

TEMPORARY REINFORCED

DBH DIAMETER AT BREAST HEIGHT

ABBREVIATION: 10/06/15

David C.

Chan

62206

9-30-17
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